## 2023 City Council Assignments

Confirmed at the January 10, 2023 Regular Council meeting

## **Council Standing Committees**

Council Legislative Subcommittee**	see footnote
City/LASD Schools Issues	Lee Eng, Dailey
City/MVLA High School Issues	Meadows, Weinberg
City/CUSD/FUSD Schools Issues	Lee Eng, Fligor
Open Government	Meadows, Weinberg
Youth Commission Interview	Weinberg, Fligor

## **Community Organizations**

CHAC	Meadows
Los Altos/Los Altos Hills Joint Community	Fligor
Volunteer Awards Committee	

County and Regional Organizations	Primary	Alternate (if any)
*Association of Bay Area Governments	Fligor	Weinberg
Santa Clara County Cities Association – Board	Meadows	Weinberg
Santa Clara County Cities Association – Legislative Action Committee	Fligor	Meadows
Santa Clara County Cities Association – Selection Committee	Meadows	Weinberg
*Santa Clara County Library District JPA	No Appointment maa 1/10/23 – Lee Eng to Continue until appointment is made	
*North County Library Authority (2 year term)	Meadows, Dailey	
Valley Transportation Authority - Policy Advisory Committee	Weinberg	Fligor
Valley Transportation Authority - State Route 85 Corridor Policy Advisory Board	Fligor	Weinberg
*Santa Clara Valley Water Commission (2-year term)	Fligor	Dailey
County Housing & Community Development Advisory Committee (HCDAC)	Dailey	0
Silicon Valley Regional Interoperability Authority (SVRIA) (3-year term)	Weinberg	Dailey
Grand Boulevard Initiative Task Force	Dailey	Meadows
Silicon Valley Clean Energy Authority Board	Meadows	Dailey
Santa Clara County Expressway Policy Advisory Board	Fligor	0

## Commissions

Commissions	
Complete Streets	Fligor
Design Review	Meadows
Environmental	Dailey
Financial	Weinberg
Historical	Meadows
Library	Meadows
Parks and Recreation	Fligor
Planning	Weinberg
Public Arts	Dailey
Senior	Lee Eng
Youth	Lee Eng